Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

GBJ3356C

7/9/2021India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street 
#04-02, #05-02, #06-02 
IOB Building 

Your Ref :

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$5,197.00COST OF REPAIR 

$363.79

$5,560.79

Five Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Singapore Dollars and 
Seventy-Nine Cents Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 14 Jul 2021 / 12:25:54

Receipt Date/Time : 14 Jul 2021 / 12:25:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt